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MEMORANDUN FROM DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION, PORTELAND, MAINE

l‘afch Pe 1962 L:r“f
b

Losaticny . 226m158 Conco Foxd

Before tank and piping is covered from view, installer is required to
notify the ¥Fire DoplLesdquurters of readiness for inspection and .
to refrain from cove(:i\.fg up until approved by the Fire et iosdquariers

This tank of aﬂ%allons capacity is re&uired to be of steel or

wrought iron no less in thickness than # auge; and before installation
is required to be protected against corrosion, oven theugh galvanized, by
two coats of tar, asphaltum, or other suitable rust-resisting paint, and

ppecial protection whorein corrosive soil such as einders or the 1like,

Pipe lines connected to underground tanks, other than tubing and except |
£i1l lines and test wells, must be provided with double swing joints arranged
to permit the tank to gettle without impairing the efficiency of the pipe
connections,

Ouner and installer will have to bear the responsibility for the
structural capacity of the tank to support loads from ahove such as heavy
motor irucks.

e ot ot W

A

If tank will be so located as to be Eubject:.ed to the action of tide
water or "ground® water, adequate anchorags or welghting must be provided
to prevent "flonting" when tark is empty or nearly so.
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‘i PINTET-OFFICE CORLEYPONDENCE

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

FinE DREPARTMENT

Tot Mp, Albert J. Sears, Building Inspector
Frox Bsbert H. Fleherty, Chief Inspeclor

DATE ¢ March 9, 1962

SuvssmcTs ppplication for permit %o install 1- 8300 gal. tank
at 226-258 Canco Road

This application for permit to install a tank of 8300 gallon cepacity

1z approved by this office only on the following basis:

When the excawation is completed and signs of sespage is encountered,
then thia 8300 gellon tank shall be anchored in position. However,

if this is necessary, this office will require plans as to how installer

intends to anchor the tenk. This office will appreciate being notified
vhen the evecuation is completed so that an inspector can check for our
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e e B RS THIAL, ZON PERMIT ISSUED
00154

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR Mag 15 1962

HEATING. COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT . ‘ 3
Sept. 8, 15l GITY of PORTLAND A \

g Portiand, Moine, o0 " 22 o p—

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, rortLAwD, ME.

i B The undersigned hercby applies for o permit to inslall the following heating, cooking or power equipment i1 accord-
NI ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the Following specificaiions: B

: Leeation o Lo No. Stories +. EN"'”! mﬁtgmg . N

- Name and address of owner of applance . ... 983bzer-Rydholm Inc. 540 Deering A¥Se .. el i , 1 -~

ST Installer’s nune and address ....Gould-Farmer, Sompany of laine Inc 70 Freo Sfelephone . ... .

General Description of Work

Vs To imstall (2) 0Ll burning equimments in comection with exsting elean heabe

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER E
Lo Lecation of appliance | . <. ... Anyburnable material in floor surface or beneath? . PP
4 1f s0, how protected? . . e e e e Kind of fuel? e e oo ! g .
B z Mitimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace '
. From top of smoke pipe v e o . From front of appliance ... ... From sides or back of appliance ... ...
A Size of chimney flue. .o v oo Other connections to same flue . e e s b e e b ,
S - 1f gas fired, how vented? . . v cee 0 e e . Rated maximum demand per hour .. ... TR - o
) Wil sufficicnt fresh air be supplicd to the appiianes to insure proper and safe ComMDUSHONT o0 vr vt commin s rr sssvn v
¥ IF OIL BURNER B RO
Labelled by underwriters’ Jaboratorizs? . yes . .

LA Name and type of bumer TPabros ar‘i";’:ontal Rty
Will operator be always in attendance? . Does oil supply line feed from top or bettom of tank? . Jop. s

-~ L Type of floor beneath burner . . goncrele . Size of vent pipe LA o vt bonn
Location of oil storage . Outside Underground Number and capacity of tanks 1-8300 gale s

: Low water shat off Jes, . Make W&C@W&JM—hUA%‘- . No. .fLSZ... .o v 1 "
L a Will all tanks e more than five feet from any flame? ¥83 . How many tanks enclosed? .. e e e s : | |
I . : fett - 'l’ v - \'
A Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace bumners ... . e G g 3: f/n'/ . : S )

e —— ey e .
L IF COOKING APPLIANCE geca rom fie Dt 206V .k k
o : Location of appliatice . Any burnable material in floor swiface or beneath? e v - X
: . Ii so, how protected? . .. s o e . Height of Legs, if any ci e e
g ' Skirting at bottom of appliance? . .. . . .Distance to combustible mazerial from top of appliance? . v v i
From: front of appliance . .. . ... From sides and back ... Tromtop of smokepipe . . ..o oo 7 ) BN e "
N " Stze of chimney fue . . ... Other connections to same flue .. . o me e o A
. X " Is hood 1o be provided? o .. If so, how vented? . .. Foreed 0r Gravity o s s o anie s
L : I gas fired, how vented? .. o v e s Rated maximum demand per hour . .. . a5 /3
P .

. ‘
: ] MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OF SPECIAL INFORMATION :

T N TR vh s eE e GaeRLE 2o e emn B gniaen

R v

B o Amount of {ee enclosed? ..3,00. ... {$2.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same
building at same time.) “
4

‘APPROVED:
{)/ Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to N
MZ 7 see that the State and City requirements pertaining therelo are o PN .
...................... PR v e sy observed? .. 389 ... * . S
Could-Farmer Company of ¥aine Inc.
e

e 0o “Signature of Installer . B

INSPECTION COPY

ke -
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TCITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE L 3%é
| _ l SITE PLAN REVIEW _ - ' L
T Pmcessmg Fona A o
.i?.' S l ’Di ibators, ing,: Fab, 21,-1984
Mppllcant g . Date . .' e

250 Canco Road

2 1359
’ﬁalllng Addrass B

%L__uaa:ehm.}sg_&_'homing_munpax.x__.
o ‘opose Use of Site .

] w871 acrefs 21,300 .sq £t. -
f( Acreage o ,.!e / Cmund Floor Coverage B

Addrees of Proposed Site

Slte Idf?tlfler(s) fmm Assnssors Maps* .

Zonlng of Proposed Site

Al -

v SI-.B Locahdn Rewew (DEP) Required “% ) Yes (x ) No Prdposed Numbir of Flonrs__l________
Board of Appeals Action Requ;red {.) Yers () No Total Fluot Area_- ﬁm HEEHE
Plar'mng Board Sction Required' (x)Yes () No Lo ‘ 1m0 63,6657

R X N ' ‘ ER ; gt S J

Other Comments' : A

Date Dept Review Due. o e o oL e N

. _'i;'_"_‘._'-"-_\.‘_f_'_;,_'.-'._,;:_ S - N I
! - ' ¢ LT BUiLDING DEPARTMENT SITE PLAN REVIEW ;‘ﬁ_--;.' -
Tt e lDues not include rerlew of conslruction plans) ;4 : ;\ oy
'r‘ L - 'r",:.":() . .‘ . K . E : A \p(, R T {.,
N . ' e L : T -

[3 Use ddes NOT comply Wlth Zonlng Ordinance * . g . . C T
[:] Reqmres Board of Appeals Action P R
[_,\Requires Plannlng Board/(‘nty (‘nuncd Actlon \ e

.:“q e R ) . ) Nl k“““r

o Explanatron )

D Use comphes with Zoning Ordinance — Stalf Review Below o e
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LR Uit st 4 CITY OF FORTLAND, MAINE - C
e . T . MEMORAMDUM R ’ _;j -,

‘. ‘ R : Lo X s
vo:  Sam Hoffses . ) DATE: Fume 12,1984 ' B
FROM: Barbara Barhydt; Plamer BP ’ - ) R

SURJEET! Y Sa) tzer and Rydholm, . Inc,’ Site Plan T : R ~
The Planning-Zoard approved the Seltzer and Rydhn]m site plan on March 13, : T

“1984 with the conditios that the drainage plan be approved by DEP,  The ., . ° ’k .
. < drainage plan has been revised by the applicant and the ‘changes nave been - .
) “ ' ‘approved by Public Works (a copy ~f Bob Roy's memo is attached). ' The plan
“no longer vequires DEP apprwal. sy all the conditions of the Plaming -Board
. have been met, - . .
* ¢ . . 4
: ’ J ¢ % . 5 ) ’ ‘ : . ':‘ "
’ LT * v . o - “ o
" I»I , N s ! “ gl' s
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‘ : . : : 1
. . 1
X ”J“' coe Tl . é . ~ . ST .

"

R R T b "*“'H./f.":



<Park

4

GEORGE .A. FLAHERTY

DIRECTOR OF PARKS & PUBLIC WORKS

f

We" £ind the re<

& TELEPHONE (207) 7755451

the Warehouse Ad-*

Plan and design calculations.sub

Jordon Company.
£ Inspection Services:

Sincerely,
Planning Engineer

Robert Roy
Planner

04103
ge,

“mitted by E, C.

e

ne

You are reminded that a Street Opening Permit
‘must be obtainéd prior to any work in the streect,

Rockwood

Road
. Mai
gineering staff of the Department of

ohn.Kennedy, E. C. Jordan Company
arbara Barhydt,
Sam Hoffges, Chief o

anco

‘Public Works has reviewed,

n
-

v

tland

OJ

If you have any questions concerning this ap=
proval, please do not hesitate to contact us,
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“vised stormdrain system design to be acceptable
339 CONGRESS STREET ¢  PORTLAND, MAINE 0410)

'Mr. Philip Rockwood
* to this department,
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CITY OF PORTLAND

GEORGE A, FLAHERTY ”

. ' DIRECTOR OF PARKS & PUBLIC WORKS k T
( May 30, 1984 d .
R .
f‘i
3
B 3
a Mr. Philip Rockwood oo
> Seltzer and Rydholm, Inc. ]

* P,0, Box 1359
250 Canco Road
Portland, Maine 04103 PR T
- Mo

Dear Mr, Rockwood:

The Engineering staff of the pepartment of Parks
. and Public Werks has reviewed the Warehouse Ad~ .
dition Drainage Plan and design calculations sub- ) -
mitted by E. C. Jordon Company. We find the re- I
& vised stormdrain system design to be acceptable . N
K to this department,

s e

P

vou are reminded that a Street Opening Permit S
must be cbtained prior to any work in the street. ]

If you have any questions concerning this ap- F
proval, please do not hesitate to contact us,

Sincerely,

Reobert Roy
Planning Engineer 1

RR/na
cot John Xennedy, E, C. Jordan Company
acsbara Barhydt, Planner
vgam Hoffses, Chief of Inopection Saexvices

189 CONGRESS STREET ¢  PORTLAND, MAINE 04101 »  TELEPHONE (207) 775-5451
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v Processing . Forin
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Appiicant Uate R ﬁ% 5
SE Chee Ropdt - P Row 1369 250 Qanco Rogd L - I
Maihng Acdress Address of Proposed Site IS
i, - ggvp.innuqn & rmbrifnn Onmnanay 5 e
i Proposed Llse of Site Site (dentifier(s) from Assessors Maps TP
e 531 2ordy 1,300 o LT T2 . R - ‘Il‘ .
Acreage of Site / Ground Floor Coverage Zoning of Proposed Site R -
Site" Locatlon Review (DEP) Required: & } Yes (= ) No Proposed Number of Floors __% 'W S Tt
Board “of Appeals Action Required: () Yes (g ) No Total Floor Area Lagdes Mﬂ' p -
Piannlgg Board Action Required: {x YYes ( ) No. 3,655 - ] -
Other.Comments: . : - .,
el ..

Date Dept, Review Due: . . Tl
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GIIY OF PORTLAND

JOSEPH £, GRAY, IR,
DIRECTOR OF PLAMNNING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT
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June 19, 1984

Seltzer & Rydholm Distributor, Ine.
P,0. Rox 1359

Portland, Maine 04101

Re: 250 Canco Road

Dear Sir:

Your applic: tion to construct 2 21,300 square foot adiition tn 250
Canco Road, PortLmnd, Maine has been veviewed and a builetizyg permit is
herewrith issued subjeet to the following requirenents:

Site Plan Review Requirements

e ' Bullding Inspection Service  MNome --Mr, P.S. Poffses, 6/19/84
. Fire Department Hone --Lt. J.P, Collins, 2/22/84
Public Works None - --Mr, R, Roy, 3/13/84
AR Planning Division Nore ~-Ms. B. Barhydr, 3/15/84
?gﬁ?.: : Letter from E.C. Jordan,
Fe] 5/30/84.

g?" Memo from B, Barhydt dated
;ff 6/12/84, stating no ‘
i requirements,
3% ! Buildive Cose Requirements
bt )
gff : 1 12111 elect::écal and plurbing permits must be nbtained by masters of

e ] heir trade,
Wk

e If you have any questions conceming these requirements, please contact
A thia office d
i : -
‘:‘:3 Sincerely,

?,3;3.

) .. - Chiéf of Irpection Servives

PSH/mip

389 CONGRFSS STREET & PORTLAND, MAINE 04101 «  TELERHONE (207) 775.5451
e e e ————
A

A
\

5
.



s

) et e his
Trav
. O
Ao
£

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT-*

B.0.C.A. USE GROUP ...... Ceesranaeesas P ryreeenen ERMETISS“Eb

B.0.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION ...............0.. F)D\ ..... -~

RSt = ©JUN 20 198 -

ZONING L\OCATIOI}’ POQTLANP, MAINE .peb....al.'..iga‘L ] S
To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PopTLAND, MAINE K . G,E YA
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit o erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or wstali the follond Magﬂnm K

equipient or change \se in accordance with the Laws +f the State of Maine, the Portland B. C.C.4, Building Code and Zening * ~
Ordinance of the Cuy of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and 'rhc,foﬂawing specificationss '
LOCATION ......250..Canco. .Road -....... Crrreararens i veevee.. Fue District 241 0, #2100
1. Owners name and address Soltzer s Bydholm. Diatributor, Ing,= .8A%elcphone | 173=4258,
2 Lessee’s name and address ....v......... Cresedriaeenas Charearannnas Cihsrerannens . Telephone ........... ..
3. Coutractor’s nzme and address penddng......oneee. Perrveeanns Cere beariees vave Telephone ........... ‘s
feheraacaas rbreereiaaas Cevraras .No.c:shcclsu..... .
Proposed use of building . PAttling & warehouse . Cereereresian e ereeeaes Ne families .,...0.0.
Lastuse .vuvvvvenannes Crerreriias eeeterieserana Ceeaeriiaans e Veveese daenas No.famiiies........_.. .
Material . ...... No. stories ...,,., Heat ...... . Styleofroof .. voviiunn.... Roofing.....
Other buildings on same ot ...... “ .
Estimated contractural cnst 55003000000 . Appzal Fees $.... cereiensad
FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr. ....... e eevaan Base Fee 300,00 .
@ 775-5451

[

Late Fee ber o dereas

TO1AL Sy
 site 37000400
Major site plan review : e
To constract 21,300 ag ft, addition to . iy
airsady existing building to be used Stamp of Special Conditions
for warehcuse of goft drink bevaragea, P
as par plano, R

. H E

- bs any plumbing involved in this work? .. yt®......... Is any electrical work invalved i this work? ,

. Material of foundation ., . ......... veessss oo, Thickness, top........ boltom ..,..... cellar

Wwill aufamubile‘rcpairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the praposed building?

NOTETO A PPLICANT: Scparate permits are required by the installers and subconiraciors of heating, plumbing, elecrrfcaf
and meclm'm:ais‘ ’

.

| | o
“ DETAILS OF NEW WORK ‘ o ;
i

i

- Is connection to be made to pl;blic sewer? ...yviveene. M not, what 1s proposed for sewage? .. . "
. Has seplic 1ank notice been sent? .\........ e Fotm notice sent® , .o
- Helght average ¢ wdetd top of plate oouvuuiviiinnnsenns Height average grade to highest point of roof ., -

Stze, front ...00.. . ...d:pth..,......,...Na.sloncs........so[idnrﬁllcd]and?,..........carthormck:!. W

LR TN
« N

“xavan

Kindofrool....vvviiivniiiinnne,, Riseperfoot,.verrnan.. «+++.. Roof covering .
No. of shimneys .......0e . «vves Matennl of chimneys ....... of lining.......... Kindofheat........ ofuell, L,
Framing Lumbar—Kind . .. vvvrinnsns BPressed or full size? ..y iuiensens, Cornerposts ..., vvuvuss.. Sills ..,
Sive Girder, ..., o vven. Columns under girders ... ... et 171 N ++« Max. oneenters

Studs (outside walls ind carrying partitions) 2x4-16" 0. C, Bridging in every floor and Nat raof spnﬁ over 8 feet. . :

Joists and rafters: It loor ...vinnnann cosdnd colal, o, sveatoof Lo,
) On éenters: } Istflror o, vernnne 200 i, 7 B N 1111} S :
Maximusn span: * Istflonr ...... vereraee 200 Luiiiiiiiae o dd Ll veeeiie 1000 Laaaa, .
If one * oy building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? .., ........ e eeeaaes Veberenes he'ant? L., PR

s IF A GARAGE . .
No. carnow accommodated onsamelot L, . .. siobeaccommodated .. .. . numbercommercial cars to he accommodated

%

rrean

)
!
|
]
..... ;
[

APPROVALS BY: DATE . MISCELLANEOUS ,
DU DING INSPECTION—-PLAN EXAMINER ..., Willwork require disturbing ofanytree ena publicstrecgip. ...
ZONING: \\.luviiniinieneefuniinnscinnsenensanss - T
BUILLING CODE: ....... T PP Will there be in charpe of the nbove work a persen competent
FIre DEPLY cviuis tevieeevarreneesssnnnnnsns proens ta see that the Stote and City rc juirements pcnaiping thereto
Haalth Dept: Lo, Cheeeeaes Peeesieaas :{ o arcobservedy YO . ' ‘
Cthers! suiivieas TR I TY TSI T T IT evemres . J‘, - . B L
Signature of Applicant %;/f : QW(‘\WQ‘%— Phonc # ?sk‘-s'?gl
v L Philip Rockwood for %L S
' Type Name of difezer; ‘Rydhu&:it'_mnt:r::ibutors;' Ine,lt 20 30 40
: L S
C? I A0 AdAIESS st

OFFICE FILE COPY

" FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY APPLICANT'S COPY

e s o,




;
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT HERMIT 1857 .
B.O.CA. USE GROUP ....0vvveenn. )

SEP 90
B.O.C.A.TYPEOFCONSTRUCHON.................5‘”13..?..,...... 84

ZONING LOCATION ..................... PORTLAND, MAINESEPL 14, 1504 [
To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPLCTION SERVICES, PCRTLAND, MAINE .

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit 1o erect, alter, repair, demofish. move or install the following butfdmg, ‘tructnre,
equipment or change use s accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B (7 C A. Buildmg Codz and Zoning

i z
T e W 2

Ordinance of the City &Par:lﬂnd with plans and specifications, if any, submuted herewith and the Sfodowing specifications ;
tocamon LB Ca boad e e Dot g0, 120 :
1. Owner's name and addresSedtzer, & Rvibaln Joos. s.63e.. .. ..., vevsssnes Telephone 03055,

2. Lessee's name and address

3. Contractor's name and addiess 11 o8y, Havdy Inc,- 603 tadn ka

crresiaiiae. Telephone ..o, L.
Horth ..cb&.’;dmfclcphnnc.............. .

o

THSTATSarEEe eMeienl uuase b ieee srena et isenaaaairanisrananeneers et orh.. No. of sheets .......

Proposed use of building d‘!‘ﬂmmnmm No. families vovuuen,..
Lastuse ....8aT@

T R < 1 X 111 01 IR

Material ...... ..., No stories ....... Heat............., Styleof roof

{

£

sereriaiaeeae.. Roofing i
Other buildiigs onsame lot ..... E "'
Estimeted contractural cost $. 180,000 | Appeat Fres $ oo § I
FIELD INSPECTOR—MY, ..v.covivrnennnnnsnrenns., Basc Fee P2 L 137 E \

@ 775-5451 Late Fee £

. 51G.00 A

T10TAL S i rerieaeea

7o construct 2 loading dociis on north aide of budading
a3 por plass. 11 sheets of plava,
serd perdt to 2 1 04

Stamp of Special Conditions

NOVE TQ APPLICANT: Separate Permus are required by the installers and subcontractors of heatng, plumbing, cloetrical
and mechanicals. y

2 DHQ\ILS OF NEW WORK yes
ls any plumbing involved m this work? .......0....... Is any electrieal work involved in this work? .....,......

Is connecuon to be made to public sewerfd eva L If not, what 1s proposed for sewage?
Has scpuic tank nofrce heen sent? ..., ... .......,,.. Form notice sent?

R R I I T

Height averuge prade totop of plate .. ..oovvieiinnss .., Height av 'rage grade to highest point of roof .......c00uins.
Size.front.......... .depth.,.......... No starics .. vovesolidor filledland?........... carthorrock?........ ..
\{atr:rialor.’oundnnnn.......................Thickncss,top. ecbottom e, eellar .,
Kindofroof,..cviivniveviinnant ..Riscperfool.................Rool'covcring........................
No, Jt'chlmnr:ys..................Mnl:rialofchimneys.......uflinmg ~eeesran. Kindofheao, ..., ..., fuel..,....
!'ramingLumher-Kind.............Drcsscdorfullsnze?.............Cornerposts.............Sills..............
Sncﬁirder................Coiumnsundcrglrdrrs................Sin:....... seee Max oncenters.. ...,
Steds (ot iside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" 0. C. Bridging in every floor and fat roof span over 8 feet,
. Jaists and rafters: Istfloor .ouvvsiiivne. , 2nd
On centers: Istfloor vueviininnnnn, , 2nd
Maximum span: Ist floor vuive vvvunne., 2nd
I one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?

Prasssssavtatas saaa

TG T

P N N R I

veriesisanae W3 iviieas .ue., roof

et mr e braray

L R

Ceirraas

cndrd ool L,

T TS |

L

IF A GARAGE
No. cars now accommodated onsame lot . . . . . yto beaccommodated ... ..., number commercial cars to be accomimodated
Will automabile repairing be done otber than miner repatrs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?

-

[(EERERTE T

APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEOUS ju'e} '
BUILDING INSPECTION-—PLAN EXAMINER eveer Will work require disturbing of any tree ona publicstreat?,, ... \‘\
ZONING: i ccivarerteneinnes {
BUILDING CODRL: ...vvivviiiiiiinnsiininseinnener Wil there be in chitrge of the above work a person competent ;
' Fire Dept.’ 1

I [ - 7l 1 T 1R eglnle and City requirements pertaining thereto
Health Depls ooiitiiiiiiiiiiise s cerrens sannesn are observed? L.,

Others: e e e aatas bt bt ae e rr e an

. sawn : '
Stgnature of Applicani ......00 0 L e PHONE “ ]
* »>
Type Name of sboy h“.;‘.’.?‘;.‘o‘.’.}?‘.m.....f.‘.’?..Sfm...m....‘.".‘...... 1Q 200 30 40 {
s * Other ......... T T T ;
9\ and Address ooy viiiiiiiiiiiei e, :
( ‘/—h—__‘.—-—h E
FIELD INSP_ECTOH'S COPY APP' 'CANT'S COPY CSFICE FILE COPY) . g‘
E{-




¥
- © e e e +

' "Depariment of Hum;; Se‘rvreu H: ’ ‘:
H ARE ATi0) Division of Health Enginesring v o
' 1 (207) 2853426
i Honeai; PROPERVY'AUDRESS 7hireinms ey ,,M_, SETT
! TovnQr . .‘ ; J;fe'{n, sqﬁé{ &g.fs’ '-a
Plantaon | FOI 7 ¢ op\HD o swm Fwi f” w“ 4
Stregt s i} ik -
24 o P O R20. PERHIT R TOM cabY \
L ARRERA PROPERTY OWHSNS NAME Toiaiss o I
L]
SECTICE | ORYOHOLW  TNC FEE bl
Lagh: First' L
Anciicant N
Nama: THE Gk h Stk - p «ﬁ‘;}' Bisa 2y - ‘w 7' !
Lalid P P Ry v J'J P
MaingAddioasol |« % G&G & ,}'-3’-”'%‘;5*“?‘?{'"%‘*"" “‘“ Pk VI oy e, ‘ )
W&“&%‘?‘"‘ RIETONE | e . OAdrOr Maf',f R R SR e ’Jz‘r.wk'«!ﬁr i @g“kﬂﬁ‘j {?
. o OwneUAppllcanlsta!emant Cautlon: lnsgect!on Requlred *
. b the Iheveinspected the i fabove snd ipunditiobain
> M@T mmyumwﬂmunu?mmm compliarce wih the Makos Phanbing Pcles,
- e Slgnat Janet, ~ ate Local Plumbx~g Inspector Signature Date Approved -
oy Vims 1‘1 - ‘\'J — - - - - - - - ™
Wd([ﬁ_ﬂﬁw;‘)&fnﬁ Sy~ T OTPERMIT IHEORMATION . of - 5 e o o |
0 0 - - 1 J
\-Thisﬁ/ppllcatlon iafor Type Of Structusa To Be Served: Plumbing To Be tistalled By: [
1 3 MASTERPLUMBER :
‘ 1. [RINEWFLUMBING 1 [ SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
2. [] OILBUANERMSN
20 ﬂEngngﬂ 2. [J MODULARQR MOEILE HOME 3 [ MFG'D HOUSING DEALERMECHANC
U 1 4 1984 3 [ MULTIPLEFAMILY DWELLING , 4 [J PUBLICUTILITY EMPLOYEE
4 51 OTHER - SPECIFY | COK1A 7L § [3 PAOPERTY OWNER ‘
’ 400,14 i
AU 2.3 1934 LICENSE # J 2
r umn 2 Columal Y
' Number Hook-Ups And Piping Relocation Number Typa of Fixture Numbur Type Of Fixture i
! 1P, 10 pubicassrin 0 7| Hosebibd/ Sitcock Bathiub (and Shower) b
whara the connaction * ' B
I3 notrogylated and Inspected by ) t,/ Floor Drain Shower (Separate) .
_ . * thelocal Santary District, | | .
. . N Urkr.al Sink
A L 1
: g! IOOK-UP: fo n‘l asting subsurtaco . Drinking Fountin ! WashBasin
] wastawaterchsposal systam
e fed - Indlrect Wasto Water Closet (Toilet)
1. 1
Water Troatment SoHenar, Fuer, ete. Chthes Washer
5::-_ e gy . L - ] L -
,;. . PIPING RELOCATION® of sanitary . Grease/Onl Separatoer ) Dish Washer N
N fines, draina, ard piping without
8 new fixturas . Dental Cuspidor Garbage Disposal
2 A y
3
i ¢ Bidet Laundry Tub
3 & —t L -
al [ -
4 : Hook-Ups (Subtots! O 2 |other 344 ilicerrdyS Water Heatar
" § 1]
¢ ' . ¢ Fixtures (Subtotal) T+ "2 Fixturon (Subtotal) i
. it Hook-UpFee Orf Column 2 R w o e P iCommnd L L 0T
£ . * 77 » Fixtures (Subtotal)., .. .
" P O q \f L .m:m.t.ru'lz"< RIS I
|'Ar \i)._rv—g-dn.q” ‘ 1
’ SEE PERMT FEE SCHEDULE L T w4 1
: FOR CALCULATING FEE 27 RS ”**"f**“%‘*éﬂw b
: s « [l TIUrO R ] t
b » 5...» Ty o o " F
: — — iﬁ@&?ﬁ =k
5 Pagatolt
? FHE - 211 Rev. 45 TOWN COPY g
L4

Fﬂ"._‘@,', vl “‘!‘ﬂ"«'ﬂnrk,_wxg S L3 ikl el e 4:;“:;-'4'1'* g 2oy HWWTNEY‘:?WJ " r-u-m,-.....-‘,--n‘-r.w .. L 7 e -ﬂ{‘
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT . ~- -
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SEI_!YICES.;‘_‘
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS -
oy -

- ctsn e
S0 h. LRI ATERIATEY

|

Date_ Sept. 18,1984
Receipt and Permit number C05388
Y

" To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine: 3 ¥
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations in :ccordqm:'a @@ the lgws of
Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinence, the National Electrical Code and the foJlawi ecifications:
LOCATION OF WORK:___ 250 Canco Rd, -!"m 5’%?&%:; t}ﬁ
OWNYR'S NAME:  Seltzer & Rydholm ADDRESS: same Py
G 1d3R104FE

OUTLATS:
Receptacles Switches ___ Plugmeld it. TOTALL-30
FIXTUHES: (number of)
[neandescent Flourescent
Strip Floureseent ______ ft coooiiiiiiiiiiinniieieiinneirisivecanssissnsairnscoss
SERVICIIS:
Overhead Underground Temporary TOTAL amperes .
METERS: (number of)
MOTORS: ‘smmber of) /
Fractional —
1 4P or over___ 2 lj/._,,z.p,o_,
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:
Ofl or Cas (number of units) . oivit e e
Electric {(number of rooms) e erras eesreesarerienesntbosRataararsaearrans
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:
Oil or Gas (by a meain boiler) S NEE s e ieb e et s e e e e
Oil or Gas (by separate UNIS) ____ ...iii virivrncrniarerastsrisssrasrsiisonarats
Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kws __
APPLIANCES: (number of)
Ranges Water Heaters
Cook Tops Disposals
Waill Ovens Dishwashers
Dryers —_— Compactors
Fans Others (denote)
MISCELLANEQUS: (number of) i .
Branch Panels __)_ 200 .amp. 480 velt, -1 ~ 100. angpe- 208. V0t e cearirnaslouae
Transformers . 1. = 30 KB rererornrtaoarist varisostnstnaressatanstsrsnsssananseass 0
Air Conditioners Central Unit
Separate Units (windows)
Signs 20 oq. ft, and under
Over 20 sq. 1t.
Swimming Fools Above Ground
In Ground _
Fire/Burglar Alayms Residential _ __  ..oiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii i nasienane
Commerclal _ _  tuvivrenicnresnstsrsasstirinssasnaansnaresans
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welders) 30 amps and under cecarsraraas
over 30 amMps .o iiiasisianneas
Circus, Falrs, ete,
Alterations to wires
Repairs after fire i iiiciirasiensirarisienirianirsrntsianrnecsanransse
Emergency Tights, battery _ oveieivimiriiieiis sriiiiirareiiiriiiaasasessnasany
Emergency Generators ______  .uvieiecinescnieesnrres ansessertiasansastnssressns
. INSTALLATION FEE DUE:
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT ....... DOUBLE 7EE DUE:
FOR REMOVAL OF A “STOP ORDER” (304-16.b) .......oiviiiniiiiinniies vavinsnennssnanes
. TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: 15,10

b

| g
1
-t

%

She

FEE
1

INSPECTION:
Will be ready on y 19__; or Will Call
« .- CONTRACTOR'S NAME: __ mointain View Elec, €., Inc,
T ADDRESS: __ pillerest St., Lewiston
o "TEL: __ 782-2350

" (" ; MASTER LICENSE NO: — 5201 SIGNAT F/GONTRACTOR:
" LIMITED LICENSE NO.: A
i INSYECTOR'S COPY — WHITE M Md”' %‘ﬁz% '

OFFICE COPY -— CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN
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ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS —
—
Permit Number c> W%%\

Location I.nuvr\ %@f
Qwner .:.Ium W&\w > ‘Nn\h\.x.
Darc of Perimnit &l \% Ju\v \ -

7

.Mamﬂm— Inspection \Q\F ‘\\\Qﬂ\\\j

By Inspecior - “\§

Fi
Permit Applicatinn Register Page No. lNNl

.
- ¥ .
ﬂ .
. BERt
P e T T
-
o L B L
£ =~

(4
/
/
/

v

~29-4%
/Y
/2 AEY.

9

rvice
j

Se
Serv
Closing-

ice called in
REMARKS:

COMPLETED

Y=L LEL

CODE
COMPLIANGE

PROGRESS INSPECTIONS

INSPECTIONS

DATE

s Y07

-

o ——

P el

wry guem ke mek bu a1 testa® @ =

PG

i mma e T

— e

R L




ot

71 1ok

APPLICATION FOR PERMI'I/'
' o OCT 23 1965

B.0.C.A. USE GROUP .
B.0.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION . ....... L/ veens .
ZONING LOCATION .. .. ..... PORTLAND, MAINE . 101585 ...Gity Of Portiand

To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTIAND. MAINF
The undersigned hereby applies for a pernnt {0 erect, alter, reparr, demolish, move or instafl the following budding, structure,
equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the Stare of Maine, the Portland B.O C.A. Builiding Code and Zoning

Ordinance of the Cty of [ Papttagd wi ;ﬂ%plam and specifications, if any, submined herewtth and the following specifications:
LOCATION .. FEO50 GARGOIRASTEN, ... vvevseseessessnsiennsesnsessesseesns Fie Distnet #4110, #20
I. Owner's name and address .Seltzer.&. Rydholn. Dist., .InCe = eveesee.. Telephone 77374258,
2. Lessee's name and address ... ceearaees vevereieesss Telephone coooianiiinan
3. Contractor's name and address . P¥ier. ..., Breeesarenaiinas veereeneresnaneeseers Telephone socicaiinianny

. o eemeramenatne ea v e rees Vieenes tivenaneereery No of sheets ooonis
Preposed use of building .. ELANG. PLAY ... oo oo e eeens nees seenaeneneenss No families s
Lastuse ... B L i iiiiiiieee s e e ve saaees ver n . vere.. No, families
Material ........... No.stoncs Heat .overvive vven Styleofroof ......... PP .. Roofing .........
Other buildings on same lot preibsaes
Estimated contractural cost .. 68,0600.00, Appeal Fees
FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr ...covv vvveninnnns Ciaanes Base Fee

@ 775-5451 Late Fee

To make interior renovation {(closing in a tank fillirng 10TAL $360.00........
avoa with a quality control room on the second level,

re per plan.
Stamyp of Special Conditions

ISSUE PERMIT 70 P, O. BOX 135% -~ SELTZER & RYDEOIM 04104

NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate pernnts are required by the wnstailers and subcontraciors of heating. plumbing, electrical
and mechanicaks.

DETAILS OF NEW WORK

Is any plumbing involved in thns work? covoodes . s any dectrical work involved in this work? N - S
Is connection to be made to public sewer? c..oooiveaans If not, what is proposed for sewage? coooaieviiriieiinns
Has septic tank notice been sent? wooeevviiiiianiieeees FOI NOHCE $ETIT L ovviserenarrrasassnarasssnnansnsas
Height average grade to top of plate ....vvviieciaennees Height average grade to highest point of 100f ...vvuiins
Size.front............dcpth............No.sloncs........suhdorﬁllcdland"...........carlhorrock?...........
Maieria!nf[oundatiun.......................Thickncss,mp........bollom........cellar.......................
Kindofroof........................Risepcrfoul.................Roo[covcring................................
Nu.ol‘chimncys..................Mmerialol'chimncys.......ol‘limng..........Kindofhcat..........fucl.......
Framingl,umbcr—Kind.............Drcssedorfullmc’!.............Corncrposls...,.........Sills..............
Size Girder o evve vunesner, Columns under girders Cerreee BITE i i s s MaX ONCENIETS savrcrnnreines
Studs (outside walls and carrying partilions) 2x4-16" 0. C. Bridgmg in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet,

Joists and rafters: 1SETIO0N ovvren vanvene s 200 oevivaenerens 36 crvevninineen (1000 coreiinnnns

On centers: Ist floor ..., vrees Id ....n PO {7 RPN

Maximum span. TSETIOOE «vvvrnrneeroee + 200 toiiaesianere s 30 oiieiiiains 7T} B
11 one story building with maconry walls, thichness Of WALS? cove vvvrernnenesrrnnivanennaess BEEMY i

IF A GARAGE
No. enrs now accommodated onsamelot . ..o o o bE accommuodated . . ., . number commercinl carstobe wmcommodated .....
Will automebile sepaiting be done other than minor repairs to curs habitually stored in the proposed bintding? «vvaviiees

TR FEL LS S L AL St

© =", APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEOUS

- .- 'BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMINER .....  Willwork require disturbing of any tree ona publicstrcet?.m
© . ZONING: Loaieenrreseesrnvarennanonnieeenine

BUILDING CODE: vvvr covrrernsarnsnsssniansnsns Will there be in charge of the above work a persen compalent
Fire Deple vvvvneisvsrensrrnatanensansssiorrannnes 10388 that the State and City requirements periaining thereto
Health DEPti vrvvssensriannrrasnnsar siiasesnsssys  BIE observed? . ¥ES....

OBNEIS: tvsseneravnsnsarorrssssansesossnnctosarsogms

Signature of Applicant Y7 :L:.\ra. & X . ‘ c:;‘{f.\... ..,.'>#.?. Phone # vvvivansesinnes

Type Name of above Ph'u:l'pfm"m"l"m‘”'R’l'd}'m'“"ll:l 20 30 40

OLhEF vrsvesssrerrnsnssasisovnrnasronsss

and ADAress voivosrrsansoierasrarracaces

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY APPLICANT'S COPY OFFICE FILE COPY
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plicati;:mm389 Congress Street, 0410

TR v g Tyt = e

1, Tel: (207) 874-8703, FAX: 374-8716

- - *
[ S

City of Portland, Muine — Building or Use Permit Ap
Cocation of Constyuction: Owner: L Phone: Permit Moy ﬁ
250 Caaco Rd veltzar % Rydhala fac 734-5791 BQGI! :
Owner Address: Leasee/Buyer’s Name: Phone: BusinessiName: o = , "

4 191 Merroy @3 U Aubural HE 04210 - x E‘.ﬁ%ﬁﬁ&i i
Contractor Name: Address: Phone: 7 o+ < r,: :

Simard 3 Sans Iac 1 Teidant Dr- Lawiston ME 042419 7339297 - '.,_-\“ y ’
Past Use: Proposed Use: COST OF WORK: PERMITFEE: |1 ]| NOV 2168

$ %45
warashouse « taak yapr2 1 tank ; . . - ; \
2 FIRE DEPT. B Approved [INSPECTION: | O OF PORTLA D

1 Denied Use Group'  Type-
Signature: ,’y; Aﬁ:“, Signoture: - 7

Proposed Project Description:

ragoee wfg diasel tank

5 fast ufg9 10,080«7%a aiesal tank

PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (

Date:

J Signature

Action: Approved pecial Zone or RéAT:
Approved with Conditions: O | O Shoreland -
Denied O 3 wetland .
O Flood Zone
0 Subdwision

Zone: |CBL:

Zoning, Approyal: < /A
190k 7 ,. _

O Site Plan majd minor B mo B3 :

Permit Taken By: L Chase

Date Apphed For.

11715796

Zonling Appesl

1. This permut application doesn't preclude

Building permits do not include plumbing, septic of electrical work

Ruilding permits are voud if work 15 no

tion may invalidate a building permil and stop all work .

5
g {
!

I heseby centify that § am the owner of record of the named property, or that the propose
autherized by the owner to make this application as tus authonized a

if a permit for work descnbed in the applic
areas covered by such permut at any 1easend

7 Yy o o
{/J"éﬁﬁglﬁ /";’fﬁu.f ,«"fx.éwrff

the Applicant(s) from mecing apphuahle State and Federat rules

t staried within six (6) months of the date of 1ssuance. False intorma-

0 Variance

O Miscellangous
i Conditional Use
O Interpretalion
I Approved

0 Dened

_-Historic Preservation
H’N_pl in District or Langmarky
El*[Joes Not Require Review
O Requitas Reviaw

Action:

SIUNATURE OF APPLICANT

RESPONSIBLE PERSON [N CTHARGE OF WORK, TITLE

White-Permit Desk  Green-As

CERTIFICATION Ol Appoved
d work 15 autk.orized by the owner of reccrd and that § have been | O Approved with Cordiions
gent and 1 agree to conform to all applicable laws of this junsdiction, In addition, O Denled ‘:«" ;
ation 1ssued, | certify that the code offiial’s authorized representative shall have the authonty to cnter Al Date: MY ie i
ble hour to enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable to such permit aie: e
¥
-f N
’]'I.I’J‘Q 1 ' iﬂ/)‘f}.f
ADDRESS DATE: PHONE: P 5 S
- T '
PHONE' CEO DISVRICT | (-

sessor's Canary-D.R.W. Pink-Pubfic Fite Ivory Card-Inspector

Al Learsf
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Inspection Record
Type
Foundation:
Framing
Plumbing.
Final:
Other
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FIRE CODE PERMIT REPORT

DATE:___py[gfs¢ ADDRESS:_2 .0 Cene. (Z-/

\, PERMITTO: S, peev'sf =S ooy

OWNER/CONTRACTOR:___“*

APPROVED 0 BENIED !

CONDITIONS GF APPROVAL/BRSET

i

! 1. The boiler or furnace shall be protected by enclosing with one hour fire rated construction
includirg fire doors and ceiling or by providing automatic sxtinguishment and smoke

t protected enclosure, Sprinkler piping serving not more than six sprinklers may be connected
to a domestic water supply system having a capacity sufficient to provide a 0.15 gpm, per

‘ . square foot of floor throughout the eatire area. An indicating shut-off valve shall be installed
in an accessible location between the sprinkler and the connection to the domestic water

: v supply. Minimum pipe size shall be 3/4 inch copper or 1 irch sw.el. Maximum coverage area

; of a residential sprinkler is 144 square feet per sprinkler.

‘ + 2, All required Fire Alarm Systems shall have the capability ot “Zone Disconnect” via switches
or key pad program provided the method is approved by the Fire Prevention Bureau.

3. All remote annunciators shall have a visible "trouble" indicator along with the Fire Alarm
"Zone" indicators.

4. Any Master Box connected to the Municipal Fire Alarm System shall have a supervised
Municipal Disconnect Switch.

5, All Master Box locations shall be approved by the Fire Department Director of
Communications. A Master Box shall be located so that the center of the box is five feet
above finished floor.

6. All Master Box locations are  ired to have a locked box (knoxbox).

7, A fire alarm acceptance repot. snall be submitted to the Portland Fire Department.

All vnderground tank removal(s) and/or instailation(s) shall be done in nccordance with the
Department of Environmental Regulations (Chapter 691).
No cutting of tanks on site, Cutting of tanks is to be done at an approved tank disposal site.
Fire Dispatcher must be at least 48 hours in advance of removal and/or transportation of
tanks.

11. Al above ground L/P storage tanks shall be located in ace rdance with NFPA 58 Standards.

12. Any tank located near the path of vehicle movement shall be protected with appropriate
permanent barricade



P Mane Dpanmento Enwromnenla.l Protecuon E: ?""/
EE ,,Burcau ofPHazardous Matenals & Solsd Waste Comrcl M’éw
£ laLeHouse Spaon #1174 o= 3 3
phd Augusta, Maine 04333-0017 ) T,
i rAuenuon.ATanx Removal Nouge . ¥ s
_ ;‘ R Teephoner 07)257.2651 NOTICE OF INTENT

i 6, TO ABANDON (REMOVE) AN

U[VDERGROUND QIL STORAGE FACILITY

DYOURLOCALFIRE
EREDUE REMOVAL

a’

Telephone #. (207) 784=52 _
: State; _ HE Zip Code’ 04210
L ‘Contact Pcrson (name, addrcss & telcnhone #):__Phil Morgan

V L]

zer & Rulbdio _ Pegistraion #. __ 44§ SR

.{ Fauhty Lou.mcm (town & stre=t): _Eg_m.land_,__Z_.'zQ_anco Rd. . }

Idenufy the tanks at th. location which are gowng to be removed . -‘i

Tauih # Tank Age Tank Siz= (gallon,) Type ot Product Stojed R

! £15 10,000 plesel S

) 2 ‘1,055 I'éds -ﬂg, I'(f%q . ':‘1

» 3 :

# - ot ”J-' t

i;? ew ! 4 k] . G \ #-‘p ' "]‘

. ‘t?’ 2. - Directions to this facility (be specific): “ -' ! ;1

{d};: ’ i

T \;;%. N H H

'.l#:.‘ . - 4
"y

. "‘-&"- 1, Is or was the tank(s, used 1o store Class | uyuids (e.g. gasobine, et tuel)! Yc@No___ ;

A IF YES, REMOVAL OF THE TANK(S) MUST BE DONE UN R THE 3

#f{w}“:-‘ DIRECTIU:! OF A CERTIFIED TANK INSTALLER. N “‘i

"-‘,#f‘_ Tank lnstatler's Name:  Certification Number:  Signatu, A

f‘g‘ _ Elw: R, Scott , Jr. 211 . _J

J:m{fs: 4. ) \Enwml menial site assessments are required for all tanks exvept thowe used for stortng . :,;f‘ kI

b 2~ .wvheating u.l not for resale, or for farm or residennial motor fuel tanks under 1,100 gallons |, .{a‘?ﬁf%’

‘ *53/ i3 ;; . where the prowuct is used on site. Site Assessor's Name and Address (f applicubic): gl {.z,]

a3 i R R

Rk f‘r_—E!,ald.ﬁarxi.c.ea.,_Enr.LlandL ME. B

. ,;{,_,, "3, «Nameand telephone .umber of contracior who will do the tank removal: S s} ) 1

- Simard & Sons Inc. (207) 783-0297 ~ OE) RO

- o A

6. Expected date of reinoval (month/day/year): 1G/10/96 ( - 1

[ hcreby provide Natice that T miend to properly abandon the unucr;,ruund o1l storagdNgeility us !

M descnbed above, o
?* o Dare___ g Tl g Signature: fgéﬁ,_ é 4:522_/_' /] H, - )
] Princed Name and Titie: Elwin R. Scott, Jr.-President ¥ v )

S Mml original and yellow copy to DEP; pink copy to fire department; retain gold - opy. ) ‘
‘. ) RETURN POSTCARD AFTER TANK(S) HAS BEEN REMOVED )




/OF MAINE -
R
DEPARTMENT,

b

= ks i6her 3 to acknowledge that on 14 NOVEMBER 1996 this Department

A

“toceived your con pleted 1c gistration moterials for a new ot replucement underground oil

sorage facility or anvillury equipment located at SELTZER & RYDHOLM CANCO
RD;7 Maine statute dictates that the installation may take pluce five (5} basines: days afier
= fotification (38 MRS.A. Seation 563.1.A). This installation may begin on 18

96-314. Have a
ot Mcvw '

*

onstruction.:

“NOVEMBER 1996. [ have assigned your registration the following iatarim number INT
copy of your regiszation and cizplay this lener ina prominent place

,_(‘.hcck with your tank installer to ensure that your installation is in
conformunce with ell Federa) Regulations that are in effect as of December
22, 1958, For guestions conceming the Fedezal Regulations, cull the

E.2.A. Hot Line at 1-800-424-9346

" Sincerely,

il KON T

LTAM Vi WALENTINE
Division of Oil & Hazardous Waste Facilities Regulation

-Biireau of Remediation and Waste Management

Serving Maine People & Protecting Their Environment

AUQUATA PIRTANG BAHGOH
37 §raT8 HOUSE STATICN 2 CancHRGAD PRACAMN ROAD
ALCuzva Madm 04230057 Pomeiug, UK £1403 Ranacn, Bl Sal)
\TO%} FBTTERY BAX: 1207 HAT-TERY @en 82030 FAX 20}432 10 W07y Ba1a870 FAX (3371 B41.2004
O SCATED AT RAx BOmQ. HOSPIL, BIPEET
Frinied o4 weytles peper

PREECWE I5LE

$245 CINTRALDRIE BEVYONS PARK
PAISAUL IELL ME GATE

(207) T66:34T7 FAX. (207} 7844307

TOTA P.&2
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m'rmr.ornnnvmonnnn”u nomé‘rﬁﬁ‘” i ?‘ :

ns:s'rnn'rzomronuwoa UNDERGROUNDSOLL e -

‘mm

MR\ pnpnucmsjs'romsnmmswh, W
,“*%a?i(pursuantfet 35 "MiRE 1\‘. 3¢tion 563,440 CFR Part 280)

: svua\_mr

G ] r-‘-r..a.

2 'asrswnmxon{mgﬁ """ AR ’ ’*'""STATE 'USE ONLYi:&"%‘-*ﬁ*;
'mﬁim&gﬁ%@““ Viig A ite -

>3 gpgayloualynaaeigned by the nepartuxant : DATE OF REGISTRATION

LS

o

m;i. oiia (al' rotect!.on.) = T - : VY N

A% Feomwe wir A h

il
1R Bean 22 oaa £ .t R i

Ry 550
Q;TY@INWOE&HNEIQN - e - -

g e y

i‘"":{ .o ”“33)&“' 2’3* 2 H} SR l.i AR ~.s.? wf‘ T .-'v = 4v§4£‘vél=_-’

- u.v*-l- -

Nameiaf,.k"aci.l.i.ty.u -1Se1tzer & Rydholm: Inicizs. ~iis munu, J-I‘u

Jilﬂf RN R A B L
250 Canco Rdhe .3 ]

)‘-.— B

oy

20,

L A--
.?“?' vf\t\,z{.‘:, . s‘s‘@k{p’ o

‘Iownlcltyuwhera facl.].i.ty ‘!.s -1ocateds:”:

"Lﬂ

"
PR

. f,t', <z

IR a.iling addresm «591 Merrow Rd

TE
i
=

ERa

Auburnu. e Haina 04210 A Ly

b e e Toer ey
b u

‘ ’F. Telephone: 736 57914 e i

e divi b iy ERE kel

LY 4

?aci.l.!._ty:
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A S

Wk H, ‘“”““‘Are any planned or exlattng tank(s) {lnéluding lp.mg and pumps)
, - wi.thi.n 1000 t‘eet: of a- publi.c water n\\pply pougen?’ Yes: Mo x

Py ) e T o wrmrad

,f—n

‘;"}\&

3

o
Ay T

o

- e

L
e 1 F
r
Jine
L

% -

%

: I . Are any planned or exiatlngftank(s) U.ru.ludlnq pipmg and yumpq)
wj‘ 1 wu:hin 300 feet of a priva&:e water supply source? Yaa _—_ HNo x

s el -

P P w'(Complete if the answer “to (I) above 1o YES:) iit the Water supply
whlch is. locat:ed within 300 feai: of the tank(s) ownad by HOmeuhe
other than’ l:he facility owner or: cpératar?s:'-’ 'Yes _ ‘No

]
4 o ZDagte O N ——

Is the: faci.li.ty located on a sand and gravel agquifer or ;echarqa
area as mapped "by, the Ha.lna GeoiOgi.cal. Su:vey? Ye:'l Yo . X

Io ‘the faci.lity located within 250 feet of a fresh or galt wate:
body or wetland? Yeo Mo X . e ey %

oy

Ig-the facil.it'.y located within a 100 year{flooaipl"in? Haps a;

Laet

avallable at most municipal oftices. Yes._ 'No _ x

o
B

PR

If you wish assiskancq i answering items (K) or (L), pleaqe call
tha Depattmant at (207) 289-2651, sand and gravel aguifer maps cafi
be reviewed at, any of the Dopa:tment!a offices or purchased for a
nominal fee t'::om tha Maine Geclopical Survey, State House stati.on
#22, Auguota, Halne 04333,(207) 209-2201.
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INDIVIDUAL TANK DATA: Complete for each tank;_))

A. TANK-TYPE: D. Form of Leak Detection/Retrofitted Tank: G. Tank Status:

| C.= Cathodically Protected Steel - Single Wall with 1 = Continuous Electronic Monitoring of Ground- B = Aclive

Excayation Liner, , | . waler C = Out of Service "
W = C‘alhod:cally Protected Stzel - DoubleWalIed 2 = Continuous Electronic Monitoring of Vapars D = Abandoned in Place- Filled

TR Flberglnss =Single wall with Liner. 3 = Secondary Containment with Interstitial space E = Planned for Removel
o Gw= F:bcrglass - Double Welled moniloring . ,

N Olhcr .Jplusa specify. 4 = Manual Groundwater Sampling H. 8y Stlem ;I'y Pe" 1P ol
[ “ o= - § = Continous In-Tank Gauging = suclion 7 Fressun

B, Plpmg Type' R 6 = In-Line Leak Detector I. Form of Interstitial Tank Leak Detec-

) ', “E = Smglc Walled Fiberglass with liner tion/ New and Replacement, Tanks .
Lo G “DO'\blO Walled Fiberglass vt E. Product Stored: 1 = Continuous Groundwater in Liner

M= = Single Valled Steel with Liner, 1 = Kerosene 2 = #2 Fue] Oil 4 = #4 Fuel Qil 2 = Manual Groundwater in Liner -
. 0= Copper with Secondnry Conteinment 5w #5 Fuel Oil 6 = #6 Fucl Oil 20 = Unleaded-Plus 3 = Continuous Vapor Monilersing '
w Cathodlcally Prolectcd Steel 22 = Premium 23 = Unleeded 28 += Premium unlead 4 = Continuous Hydrostatic

o 29 = Diesel 81 = Waste Oit 99 = Other-Please § = Continuous Free Product -

Specify § = Continuous Vacuum or Pressurs
‘ 7 = Other-Please Speci
C. Tank Slze. - F. Date Installed: er-Please Specify

Fillin with the Sizs of the Tank in gallons. Fill in Month and Year <f Installation, J. Overfill Spill/Leak Detection:
1 = Automatic Shutoff (95% Tank Capacity)
2 = Automatic Alarm (95% Tank Capacity)

3 == Overfill Spill Container (3-gallon minimum)
e

TANK 1:- .. Piping replacement for Gasoline Tank - Fiberglass Single Walled for Suction & Vent lines
A_g B. C._10,000 D.omntEc E. 29 F. 11 /9 G.B H. I I,

TANK 2: .
A, B. E.

TANK 3:
A,

TANK 4:
Aa

i LR WS A% RS £ h — vaniil,

bt au...:w_‘z: o ‘.\w\\"" ot quli e
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cheok fpr. the appl.l.oablo reglg't:rahi.om fee mado peyoblo to thoﬂ

£ ,‘Hai.ne"é Grounduote: "’Fund and“gtoturniwi.th this tm:urf o™ tho e
f fal-:nvironment.nl I‘xn'.\i:ot:l:i.t'.nrt3 (Bureeu of ol.l and anardoue %

t;girialg Control-SI:ate Housa soation #lg, augunt:e. Hatno 04333} §

ik
¥ 5

1-
.

, P.egi.etratlon !oee ‘ara due upon f
nuaj.ly tho:eeﬂ:ar, prior to"the FIRST. DAY oF fawuaa!. £ 3

1L L é: ' i
i

1

A

&

: ¥ eanko at sas 00 pe:.'\?tank =5
fwe Satert o N

g 7 M ¢ + -; g {
;igtgzgfuel ogored ’itf?o non-confoming tank i.e oubjeet-. to §on addi.ti.one.l
9 B O

annuel fea payablo to ‘tha- 'l.'hi:d Part:y Comotcial Risk Po 1. '

! R T .

§

3
- .,..,,"4_,:. o .“‘;,'.;.....-.-.

ﬂ.—‘ e

;

t“Ee Houoe st:at!.on #11, Augueto, Haine’: 04333). SEND ONE (1} COPY
e LOCAL FIRE;, DEPAR'I‘HENT havi.ng jurl.odiction. RETAIH 'I'HE '.I‘H:I:R.D COP!
‘_ ; FOREYOUR“RECORDS.*For w and: replooemem: tanke, roghtmtl.onn are dug gt
p i h(S) hual.nasa dayo pri.or to lnetallat!.on. ! ;

- o

4 Po- t—q -
Your 'rog!.o'cration oha.].l not be considered oomplote and. wnl by xeturned

-t

to° you “Lee 11 Y pagoo are not completed.

1-,_1\ N

am e

r
L3

+ “gv : .
ARE INCLUDED WITH 'I'HIS REGISTRATION, PLEASE PRO}]_IDE. -

v. Ty
* 3 ET) brw

Name of Inet‘.allez: MichaéI A.‘.Simard §

e Wy ~

5%

vr__, " ¥ :‘i’-' - -’
Inst:aner ID Humber- 316 Dat:e to bo Installed: 11/ 18/ 96

«‘

v':w;-'r-%

Lt

CERTIFY THIS FORM BY BSIGNING. By signing this form, I, the!
tank registrant, certify that all: information—is accurate and“-
complete to the best of my knowledge, "and that I will:comply,
with all applicable federal, state,. and local laws and:
regulations concerning the underground storage of petroleum,
products. The owner or operator is required by Maine statutes:
to file an amendment to.this registration with'the Depaxtment’
‘of Environmental Protection immedi.ately upoit. any change of
information contained in this form. . '
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1/13/96 2 Michael A. Simard Vice President =~

e i Owner or Authorized’ Title (Please print
Employee of the Owner or typo) .

- |

L
A

.

Y - I
.
a,g“-aﬁn At

_wj-n-‘m—-

L T
=

- n
*
e

e ARy & i b
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Signature: ‘{] "‘&\%X. (\A%A.M—“.—. . Title Vice Presidenf:-
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If the answer to item (H), (I) or (K) above is yes, the facility is in a
sensitive geologic area.

8TATE USE ORLY

e

Reviewer: Date: / /

Map Number:
Comment:

N
e

i

Y
wha T
éf!??':‘

N. Facility is now or will be used for (check one):

L

I
LU
AT

Wholesale Distribution of oil 011 sterage at a single i

e

Retail Distribution of Ol1 femily residence fﬁ}}‘?

Cil storage &t a Commerclal —0ll storage at a multi- = ’%
Establishment for on-site family rasidence o=
consumption 011 storage/farm e
A 0Ll storage at an Industrial e 04) storage/Public Facility [

Eatablishment for on-site

{state or local) £
consumption

0il Storage/Federal Facility
3. TANR OWNER:

A. Hame: CSnltzpor & Rydhnlm Inc.,
{last) (first) {middle initial)

B.  Hall Address: _191 Merrow Rd

€.  Town/City: Auburn

D. state: ME
E. Zip Code: 04210 F Phone: 784-~5791

4. TANK OPERATOR: (if different from owner.)

A. Name: Same .
(las%) {first) {middle initial)

B. Mail Address:

C. Town/Clity:

D. State: )

E. Zip Code: F Phone: '

5. CONTACT PERSON:

A. Nama: Phil Morgan B, Phone: /784-5791
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HEARING ON APPEAL UMDER THE ZONING ORDINANCE OF

AT . 226-258 Canco KRoad

x¢¢inwéz;k‘ e/%ér - 2
cx/57

DATE: June 28, 1962

SELIZER RYDUOLM, IMC.

*Pﬁblic Hearing on the above appeal was held before the Board of Appeals.

. .. BOARD OF APPEALS

Exarkkirufxxitinekinyx Frederick B. Nelson
Ralph L. Young

* Harry M. Shwartz

Record of Hearing

No opposition.

VOIE
YES NO
o) ()
(=) ()
) )
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o CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

N 2 THE BOA LS
A I3 TH ARD OF APPEA June 22, 1962
£ oa v i
A0 MISCELLANEOUS APPEAL
Tt T
DRl T
,eltzereRydholm, Inc, yownsr of property at 226-258 Canco Road

A'e:j_theﬁprovisions of Section 24 of the Zoniag Ordinance of the Clty of Portland, heraby
spectfully petitions the Board of Appeals to permit: Erection of a detached pole sign
T8 fect by B feet with top about 24 feet ahove the surface of the sround ot this location.
Thig ‘permit is presencly not issuable because the sign is to be located only 2 feet back
Evom the street line of Canco Road and thus will be an unlawful encroachment upen the 25
£ eruee front yard area required by Sec. 12-C-2 of the Ordinance applying to the I-2

.5 -+Industrial Zone in which the property is located.

s
Plixa

LEGAL BASIS OF APPEAL: Such permit may be granted only if the Board of Appeals finds that

enforcement of the terms of the Ordinance would result in undue hardship an. desirable reliaf

may be granted without substantially departing from the intent and purpose of the Ordinance,
Scltzeg-Rydholm, Inc, .
T, / 0
5 £
/ . L0 A
5?&2:(5/:,\_-‘ s NG S Lol v
/!

o u{sPPE!.L_rlT )
(s _‘s};._ He

_DECISION

After public hearing held June 20, 1962 the Board of Appeals finds that enforcement
of the terms of the Ordinance would result in undue hardship and deslirable relief may
be granted without substsntially departing from the intent and purpose of the Ordinance.

It 1s, therefore, determined that such permit may be issued,

BOARD ,OF APPEALS

s
v

(g

o &
/-\'/:’)7’;,-?-»0

L AN
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Selter-Rydhole, Inc.
340 Dearing Averme
Portland, Maine

Gentlenen?

Juna 28, 1962

cat Coyna Sign Coxpany
198 St. John Street

2y A - peme -
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1.2 IDUSTRIAL ZONE SRR U! Uigfin i

i b
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FEB 27 1%2
Class of Building er Type of Structure I N LR e — Tl ) N
g = . .Por%fau{‘ltrﬁ{ut, _Tebruary 2651902 .. Em ﬂi PBB. n
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAING e :

The mi’ders:'gmd hereby applies for a permit lo erect alter repair demolish install  the following building structure equipment j
iﬂ‘a‘ccorqauci hith the Laws of the Stale of -Maine, the Building Code ond Zoning Orainance of the City of Portland, plons and !
specifications, if any, submilted herewith and the folowing specificalions:

Location 226258 anco Bd. —— Within Fice Limits? . o Dist: NOwwoee
Owrner's name and address _..S,gltmr,:ﬂmmlm,mlng;,wjhﬂ_neering,hm.mﬂ__._ Telephone . ——en
Lestee’s name and address ! o i Jephone. — .
Contractor's nare and addzcss ..Evarett. Sweatger, 501 Eare St 'i‘depﬁnm T
Arcritect . SpEGACAtiONS canrrs Plens . HEEee - _No.of sheets .2 .-
Pro'posg& use of building . ‘ Bott)ing.plent.. : 4. No. farmilies o )
Las use . " No. families R
Materinl . No. stotieS v e Heat Loerd. _Style of roof SRR 7~ 1" Ju——

Other buildings on same lot i e e T L

Estimated cost $-x®8 ez 7 7 - Fee LR L —

. . General Description of Ney Wm:lg

e - S 1 L .

To install wet, sprinler system as per ilans o

'
i

: I‘!“i's'u‘n‘dc‘r‘:‘fﬁiid thal thix permil does vof inchude inswillation of healing epparatus which is fo be aken out separately by and tn
the nanse of the heating coniractor. PERMIT 1’_’0 BE ISSUED TO Everets Sweetser
i Details of New Work
’ !? any ?l_u_mhbi‘:‘lgiim:obredyin t}{is worlf?_,._..._._"_,,,___.___“..,.Is any clectrical work involved in this work?
1s connection to be made 1o public sewer? if not, what i proposed for sewage? . —
Has septic tank notice been sent? - Form notice sent? — C
¥ Height average grade o top of plate - re Height average grade to bughest point ol rou!
Size, front depth No. St0ries ——ennrsolid or filled land- earth or roch”?
‘ Mat‘er‘iial of foundation Thickness, tOP - '+ 710M cellar
Kind of roof . Rise per {00t . —mmmmmen Roof covering
Ne.of dlin_ipp}:s e emasmem Material of chimNeys. . of lining Kind of heat fuel -
F;[:?l‘l}ljng I\.un'xbcr—Kind._. .. Dressed or full size?u e Comet posts Salls —
szegu-fd_e“r_ . Columns under R Aax o eeniers
Studs (outside walls and carrying pnrtitioi:s) 5::4-1(6" O.C. Bridging .+ «+ v thoor and flat taof span over 8 feet
Joists and tafteta: 1st 170 SO 20d. e 3 , roof
» On ‘centers: - - lé‘t floor. , 2nd d .o L roof ..
:; j - Mmgmum span: 15t floot, ' ";fr! . ) ded , roof
_gi 1f one story building with masonry walls, thickness nl‘_w'alls?._ - height? -
- If a Garage

No. cars now accommodated on seme Tot. .., to be accommodated......aumber commercial cars to be accommodﬁted_,m
Will attomobile repairing he-done-uther than minor repalrs to cars habitually stored in the proposed bUilding2 "l
Miscellancous

APPROVED:
1)_ - a‘l ?_7 I 6 _Q ‘ Will work require disturbing of any tree 3n 8 public street?no e
e e Will there be in charge of-the above werk a person competent to

. ge that the Setgte and City requirements pertaining thereto are

observed? Seltzer-Rydholm, Inc.

INSPECTION COPY Signature of oivner BYi ..d,. .«.\A‘"EP o A -

T o
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MEMORANDUM FROM DEPARTMFNT OF BUILDING INSPECTION, PCRTLAND, MAINE

ce Aprl 24, 1962

Locae.iom aas-asa‘g.,mo

Bafore tank and piping is covered frmn view, installer is required to
notiry the ro D "Mﬁ’ of readiness for inspection and
to re!‘ra.in ran co u approved by the Piro Dept.lleacquarbers

3 This tank of g‘% gallons capar ity is required to be of stesl or

£ wrought iron no 1658 in thickness than # n gauge; and before installation

E is required to be protected against corrosion, even though ge.lvanized, by
two coats of tar, asphaltum, or cther suitable rust-resisting paint, &nd

; \ special protection wherein corrosive seil such as cinders or the like,

‘1. Pipe lines connected to underground tanks, other than tubing and except
' £i1l lines and test wells, must be provided with double swing joints arranged
* to permit the tank to settle without impairing the effieciency of the pipe
connoctions,

Ovner and installer will have to bear the responsiblli‘y for the

structural capacity of the tank to support leads from above such as heavy
mot.or trucks,

If tank will be so located as to be subjectcd to tha action of tide
water or "ground® water, adequate anchorage or weighting must be provided
Lo prevent "iIloating® when tank is empty or nearly so,

il
wnt



AP-R25-250 Tanco hond

April 25, 1962

Fortiecd Tump Company e tor Fire Depaplzent

3% lincoln dtrect ¢ tot Selbgor-fiydholn, Inc,
South Portlend, Malse ) 5.0 Deering Avenue
Gantlezen:

. . Fersit for lmstallation of & 3OO g2llen under-

* ground tark for the storage of gesoline st the above nured
‘Jacation 48 iacued hevewith. In approving the porift

Capt. Floherty of tho Fire Dopartment hap done s6 on the
conds tion that, L€ sigus of welor seopage ard evident
aftor cxeavation hus boen coupleted, the tank will noed to
to anchored ard plans of such snchovage furaished that'
departoent o spproval.  Perzdh 4y fasucd on tids Lasts.

g Very truly yours,
1

Albett J. Sears
Puilding Inapection Director
AdDwm

- A N
e e e et -
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FFICE CORHRESPONLENCE

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

FirRe DEPARTMENT

To: Mr. Albert J. Sears, Building Inspector Dare: April 25, 1962
Fnou Rober® H. Flaherty, Chief Inspector

Suaseer: Permit to install {1)-3000 gal. gasoline storage tank
at 226-258 Canco Foad

This pernlt is spproved by this office subject to the follawing
conditions:

When the excavation i» vompleted and sny signs of seepage is
encoyntered, then thls tank will heve to e anchored in position.
This office will requlire plens a3 to how this tank will be
anchored if necessary,

"RECEIVED

APR 25 1967

REPT, OF BLU'G. INSP.
CITY OF PORTLARD




}_e- n nrp ]nm.“

cnaiided

/I\PPLICATION FOR PERMIT o o5 DG
/z of Bmumg or Typg of SM,-, Installalon

~pril 23, ‘1962 ) tITY gf ?_UHTLAND

, Pm‘!aml, Mnm:, -
T the ;,;.fam'on OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE L
ke undmu,ncd keredy upplies fnr a permil to emt alter repair demelish insl install the following b bmldmgslmclunequ:pmcm

fordance wt!h lhc Luws of the Statd of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the Cily of Poriland, plaris and
ectﬁca!wns. i any. submitted hercwilh and lhefaﬂowmg specifications:

’Lomﬂon "?"{- 288 Cuneg Tioad Within Fire lens? — Y

- Ownera name ‘and address - helbrer-hydheln faf... 240 Deering Ave. Tglephone____:_________
Lessee’s naine aid address o — Telephofie
Contréctor a name and'address mfarﬁl@émliumvﬁ.ﬁigswial_ﬁ.ealm .Bo.Portland  Telephone 25
Archl L. Specifications Plans yes...No. of sheets .k
Proposed use of bmldmg Bebtling Pladb _. No. families
Las* use — L——_ No. families .o
Material. No. stories __._h_......’i-leat . Style of roof Roofing ...l
Other buildings on same lot : S
Estimated cost $:7-. 2 e e Fee $.....g....qg....—-.--

. Gencra!,Dcscri;;tion of New Work

w. --To-install- (1)-3000 gallen undergraumi: gasoline storage tank for. pr:ivat.gﬂuso. .
—-—5ive of wiping from tankto pump-2"
B . _Vemh pipe =210 '

i -
= -fark will be 3! underground-and covered with aspheltum..
_Tank becrs Underwriters Iabel, ;

; . Jank beors Undermiters Tabel, b A -234;/;’
. Sent fe E1re Deptil
S “Perinlt Tszued Wiéh Latter"" ~gctd fream Pl lupd. «-»-""5 .

1135 Tuidérslond IRt IS pérmit does notinclude m[aﬂalm} of heating apporaius which is to be laken oul separalely by and in
the name of the heating confractor, _PERMIT TO. BE . I.S‘SUED TO contractor

e e e e e e Detalls. oi New Work .
Is any plumbmg involved in this work? — Is any electrical | work involved in this WOLK? « o ermreom
Is connection to be made 16 public sewer? —.——— - If hot, what a3 proposed for sewage?- R

3 Hay septic tank notice been sent? .~ ot sm oo ; -Form-notice sent?

He:ghbaverage grade to top of plate —

I
i

Height average grade to highest point of roof

ettt

iws  Sizg front . mawsmanm, GPPH .No. stories .....solid or filled land?, earth or roek? e
K Material of foundation Thlckﬁess. top .- bottom_..........._... cellar - i
o TKind of 700f " Rise per oot R0F COVERAE wmemeeemran -
’ No. of dumneys e Materia! of chimneys:.... of lining ~-Kind of heat ... fuel ¢
3 Frammg Lumber-Kind ... Dressed or_full _slze?___ - Corner posts Sitly
| Size Girder S Columns undcr gu‘den . J— Sue J— Max. on centers e

-1 et teishhot

utuds (outsxde walls and carrymg pamtmns) 2x4-16" 0. C Bridging in every floor and Hat roof span ovit 8 féet.

" "Joists and raftera: " 18t fidor.l. ?nd = y 2 3ed s roof i
- On centers: - ¢ = 1Bt OO i Ty 20 3rd xoof -
. _Maximum spant .. ... 1t floor ?"" sy 3600 et T00F e .
I{ one story. bmldmg with masonry wa!ls. thxcknesa ol‘ walls? hexght? R ———
v+ et e e = m IfaGmsc_

No, cars now accommodated on same lot.....,.“. to be accommodated.......m;mber commercial cars to be aocommodated....m-
Will auwmpbxle repairing be dqne ‘other than minor repn!rs to ears habitilly scored i the” proposcd bmldmg? e D

- - . A = -1 - &
‘AP?EQK%DQ‘L .

! ~ Miszellaieoss™ =
;

- Wﬂl work require disturbing of any tree on a publicatreet?. LR
e ~=“li‘“ there be in charge of-the above worL a person  competent to 3
sec that the_State and City rcqulremcnts pertaining th thcreto are ¢
observed? ..ma.,,._ f-
Porthd Punp Company ’ H

)
€3 101 C’)" o f_': S -1 . e e e e cem— {
.ﬁéﬂf/ﬂ e ae ‘

!
lNSP E.{:TION COI'Y T Slrna!ure oj miter ..,,....ﬂ..._...tfy i

—
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I-2 INDUSTRIAL ZONEV

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

PILL 1N AND BIGR WITH 18K PEB}M.T 15 UE“

-

ST

0183!

g 12 96

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, rorTLAKD, ME.

The undersigned hereby applies for o permit to install the following hesting, cooking or power cquipnient in accords -

ance wilh the Laws of Maine, the Bulding Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

Location 226-258 Canco Roe .. .. . Use of Building Betbling Flant . No Stories . 1 ggif“;“ﬂmg% M

Name and address of owner of appliance Seltrer-fydnolm,Inc., 510 Deering Avee
Installer’s name and address . _Habert, C. Forw, Jnc., 11 School St., Aubwrn Telephone

General Description of Werk
To mstall .2 oil-fired steem hollers ...

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER

]
- A
Portland, Maine, TATER, T L/ S— ‘ Ty al FEB‘TLP’““ i

Location of appliance 186 £1oo¥ Any burnable matersal in floor surface or beneath? PO <
I£ ¢n, how protected? . .. . . Kind of fuel? oil . . ;
Minimum distance to burnable materiat, Trom top of appliance or casing top of furnace over, 1E! B
From top of smoke pipe 18" .. ... From front of appliance 4! From sides or back of appliance - L I :
Size of chimney flue .. J0M%30"  Other connections to same flue none e
1f gas fired, how vented? . "o s . Tated maximum denand per our . . . - R ;1;:
- Wil sufficicnt fresh air he supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion? Fes - e v e %
: i
IF OIL BURNER Ty
; Name und type of burner . Labelled by underwriters’ laboratories? A% !
‘ Wil operator be always in attendance? . . Does il supply line {eed from top of tottom of tank? . o o - - r’i
: Type of fleor leneath burner s ... Size uf vent pipe e e e waeed = f
R Location of oil storage Nmmber and capacity of tanks s S
= Low water shutoff s  Muke lcDomell-iller . - o N 250 Sl
W ) Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? How many tanks enclosed? .. , 3
e Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burers 'j'l
x LTt
IF COOXING APPLIANCE - o N
Location of appliance . - S . Any burmble mateiial in fluor swface oF peneath? ‘ i
1f so, haw protected ? .. . Ve e Height of Lrgs, if any . 1
Skirting at bottom of appliance?® Distance to conhustible material from top of appliance? i .

From front of appliance . .. TFrom sides and back From top of smolepipe s
Size of chimney flue . .o e Other connections to same flue . <
R Is hood to be provided? .~ e ee - 1f so, hiow vented? . Forced or gravity? ..« st
= 1f gas fired, how, vented? ..o o e e Rated maximum demand per hour . i ;
- MISCELLANEQUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION 2
011, brner. appkied fo. by, Goudd-Farmer £o: of sizine, Inc, !
Amount of fee endosedz 3,00 {5200 for one higater, ete., $100 additional for cach additiona) hearer, etc, in saiae E,',;:
building at same ime.) o ol
APPROVED: PRI

OAR L, g j ? o 3 /5//(,. - Will there be in sharge of the above a0tk a person cnmiu:tcr.t‘ to ..
) see that the State and City iequirements pertaining thereto are ;-
J T T f T A T T VRN e UbSCI'VEd? L yeR. ’ » A
T e e Rovert C. sord, Inc. o
cs 300 - ’
) Signature of Installer By: 7/4%7&9.. \'—f' @;bpff‘;‘/‘/ R
INSPECTIZN COPY ’ e s
%



